Score Type: Strokeplay

St Athan Golf Club

Competition Result

Course/Tee: St Athan 18 holes 2024+ (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

Pete Littlejohn
Luke Sloan
Lewis Bastable
Martin Holland
Howard Littlejohn
Adrian Hawkins
Jim Moore
Graeme McConville
Philip Briggs
Andy Mcintyre
Paul Wheaton
Gwyn Favell
Andy Littlejohn
Karl Bowkett
Leigh Favell
Peter Davis
Lawrence Humphries
Neil Kelland
Roger Elliott
Stephen Williams
Brian Statham
David Evans

Jon Pengelly

Paul Dobbins

2]

o

15

14

17

13

19

17

14

14

14

15

19

18

15

17

30

19

21

21

20

14

June Monthly Medal (RCQ) (16/06/2024)

Gross

7

80

82

84

84

85

87

90

90

90

91

91

91

92

94

96

98

98

98

98

99

99

99

100

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 17/06/2024



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: St Athan 18 holes 2024+ (White)

Division 1

Pos Name PH Gross
25 Allan Fairchild 17 100
26 JWG Morgan 20 100
27 John Reid 19 101
28 Phil Rees 20 108
29 Stewart Jennings 27 110
30 Steve Amos 17 112
31 Gregory Ball 25 112
32 Joshua StClair 31 112
33 Mike Hurry 36 122

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

2 ClubV1 - Printed on 17/06/2024



