St Athan Golf Club

Competition Result June Monthly Medal (RCQ) (16/06/2024)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: St Athan 18 holes 2024+ (White)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>PH</u>	<u>Gross</u>
1	Pete Littlejohn	0	77
2	Luke Sloan	3	80
3	Lewis Bastable	8	82
4	Martin Holland	10	84
5	Howard Littlejohn	15	84
6	Adrian Hawkins	14	85
7	Jim Moore	17	87
8	Graeme McConville	13	90
9	Philip Briggs	19	90
10	Andy Mcintyre	17	90
11	Paul Wheaton	14	91
12	Gwyn Favell	14	91
13	Andy Littlejohn	14	91
14	Karl Bowkett	15	92
15	Leigh Favell	19	94
16	Peter Davis	18	96
17	Lawrence Humphries	15	98
18	Neil Kelland	17	98
19	Roger Elliott	30	98
20	Stephen Williams	19	98
21	Brian Statham	21	99
22	David Evans	21	99
23	Jon Pengelly	20	99
24	Paul Dobbins	14	100

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: St Athan 18 holes 2024+ (White)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Gross</u>
25	Allan Fairchild	17	100
26	JWG Morgan	20	100
27	John Reid	19	101
28	Phil Rees	20	108
29	Stewart Jennings	27	110
30	Steve Amos	17	112
31	Gregory Ball	25	112
32	Joshua StClair	31	112
33	Mike Hurry	36	122